9.5 mm BEAL Zenith
Sport | Sport Rope
A lightweight, easy-to-handle single rope ideal for performance crag climbing. The ZENITH 9.5 mm is a single
rope characterized by its lightness and manageability. Its diameter gives it greater fluidity in the carabiner,
which makes it easier to clip. Balanced between compactness, lightness and handling, it is ideal for
performance on crags.
Key Features
• Light • Untreated rope
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Blue, Pink
Brand | Beal
Diameter | 9.5mm
Length | 200 m (656 ft), 50 m (164 ft), 40m (131ft), 60m (197ft), 70m (230ft), 80 m (262 ft)
Material | Polyamide
Weight | 60 g/m
Impact Force | 7.3 kN
Elongation | 38% – Dynamic, 9.2% -Static
Sheath Slippage | 1 mm
Percentage of Sheath | 62%
Compliant | UIAA 101, EN 892:2016 Simple
Product Code
BOBC095Z.200.SP | Pink | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC095Z.40.B | Blue | 40m (131ft)
BOBC095Z.50.SP | Pink | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC095Z.60.B | Blue | 60m (197ft)
BOBC095Z.60.SP | Pink | 60m (197ft)
BOBC095Z.70.B | Blue | 70m (230ft)
BOBC095Z.70.SP | Pink | 70m (230ft)
BOBC095Z.80.B | Blue | 80 m (262 ft)
BOBC095Z.80.SP | Pink | 80 m (262 ft)